858 859
Rotary Shafts Ro
ta
ry
 S
ha
fts
There’s more on the web: misumiusa.com Check out misumiusa.com for the most current pricing and lead time.

Retaining Ring
NSFHRR
SFHRR
PSFHRR
SSFHRR
With Retaining
Ring
NSFHRRA
SFHRRA
PSFHRRA
SSFHRRA
6 15.0–400.0 2≤B / S<L/2 NETWS5
8 15.0–500.0
3≤B / S<L/2
NETWS7
10 15.0–600.0 STWS10
12 15.0–700.0
4≤B / S<L/2
STWS12
15 15.0–800.0 STWS15
20 15.0–1000.0 STWS20
25 80.0–1000.0
5≤B / S<L/2
STWS25
30 80.0–1000.0 STWS30
35 80.0–1000.0 STWS35
40 80.0–1000.0 STWS40
50 100.0–1000.0 STWS50
(1) h9 (Cold-Drawn)
Part Number
L
0.1 mm

NETWS7
10 15.0–600.0
1.15
9.6
0
-0.09
STWS10
12 15.0–700.0
4≤B, S 7≤P≤L-6
+0.14
0
11.5
0
-0.11
STWS12
13 15.0–700.0 12.4 STWS13
*15 15.0–800.0 14.3 STWS15
16 15.0–900.0 15.2 STWS16
17 30.0–900.0 16.2 STWS17
18 30.0–900.0
1.35
17 STWS18
*20 30.0–1000.0 19
0
-0.21
STWS20
22 70.0–1000.0 21 STWS22
*25 80.0–1000.0
5≤B, S 10≤P≤L-8
23.9 STWS25
*30 80.0–1000.0 1.65